SAGAX AB SER. A

SAGAX AB SER. A
ISIN: SE0004635878  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
276.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.60% (7.00)

SE0004635878
SAGA A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

8,569 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

273.00 SEK (1,886)
275.00 SEK (447)
275.00 SEK

276.00 SEK

274.00 SEK

269.00 SEK
275.0694 SEK

72

19,805.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0004635878&ID_NOTATION=64884414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1fa7ddb3decf0adba54f51cf4793e706cb43fd43dfd7eb9ce57c757736f3433&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e1e2380608871441&time=1726409542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52ee07b91b7b29b4f4d923a7cc3ddd146a0e14dd6e1187b6abce9f7b2a16c70c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e03627a4bcc7a9592&time=1726409542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=797fc3232396a2b20d0f4cd4a8848206f9e3c15bdac9fab22076e0b83053bd8a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d35feb08488231cef&time=1726409542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51dc6e88c6d6310b607ac7ccf4865ad47c71018d61ef73c0ee540216e130f8aa&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2456412f568c68917&time=1726409542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b10b9203bee8a094ec15b6891f38444e3299d40d117da1a264eead7e0f9613e9&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06a3eddac0d8c02d8&time=1726409542&tool=RSC

SAGAX AB SER. A

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
276.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN SE0004635878
Symbol SAGA A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,569 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 273.00 SEK (1,886)
Ask (Ask size) 275.00 SEK (447)
Open 275.00 SEK
High 276.00 SEK
Low 274.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 269.00 SEK
VWAP 275.0694 SEK
Volume (pcs) 72
Trading volume 19,805.00
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.39% +23.21% -16.36%
Perf (abs.) +19.00 +52.00 -54.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 28.80 31.74 45.09
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SAGAX AB SER. A

271.20 SEK (647
269.70 SEK (566
275.15 SEK (665
256.15 SEK (1,266
305.00 SEK (2024/07/11
239.00 SEK (2024/02/28
305.00 SEK (2024/07/11
186.50 SEK (2023/10/26

Nt NP NN N s N

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 23.90 EUR 0.00 13

13
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/09/ 18:00 276.00 SEK 0.02 6

13
London Stock 2022/02/ 09:38 267.00 SEK 0.04 1
Exchange 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64884414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65130603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170351291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170351291

SAGAX AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAGAX AB

Smalandsgatan 4 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-54583540

Fax: +46-8-54583549

E-mail: info@sagax.se
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